FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
BILL Series    Multi-Purpose Solar Light
Project:
Type:
Catalog#:

BILL A S 40
Wattage
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
5
STYLE
BILL
SERIES WATTAGE
5 = 5 Watt
COLOR TEMPERATURE
S = Silver
MB = Black
FIXTURE COLOR
15 = 15 Watt
10 = 10 Watt
20 = 20 Watt
40 = 4000K
60 = 6000K
A=Flat
B=Triangle
30 = 3000K2
G = Grey1
1. Fixture color gray only available for 5W and 10W models.
2. Color Temperature 3000K only available with MOQ of 100 units.
Colin McKeefery
Line